
Tatanagar - Bilaspur Express (UnReserved)/18113 - Exp - SER 
SINI/Sini Junction to BRM/Barabambo 
0h 27m - 25 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TATA Tatanagar Junction 19:45 4,5 1 0 35 159 SER
2 ADTP Adityapur 19:53 19:54 1m 1 1 5 52 158 SER
3 GMH Gamharia Junction 20:01 20:02 1m 1 1 11 74 165 SER
4 SINI Sini Junction 20:15 20:16 1m 1 1 27 58 175 SER
5 MMV Mahali Marup 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 34 57 182 SER
6 RKSN Rajkharsawan Junction 20:33 20:34 1m 0 1 42 63 209 SER
7 BRM Barabambo 20:43 20:44 1m 0 1 51 34 213 SER
8 CKP Chakradharpur 21:03 21:13 10m 1 1 62 97 234 SER
9 SWR Sonua 21:26 21:28 2m 0 1 83 36 288 SER
10 TUX Tunia 21:37 21:38 1m 0 1 88 72 SER
11 GOL Goilkera 21:44 21:46 2m 0 1 96 44 330 SER
12 MXW Mahadevsal 21:53 21:54 1m 1 101 29 306 SER
13 DRWN Derowan P. Halt 22:04 22:05 1m 0 1 106 59 274 SER
14 GHAA Ghaghra 22:18 22:19 1m 0 1 118 44 235 SER
15 MOU Manoharpur 22:26 22:27 1m 0 1 123 63 225 SER
16 ROU Rourkela Junction 23:05 23:15 10m 0 1 163 40 218 SER
17 PPO Panposh 23:24 23:25 1m 0 1 169 75 191 SER
18 GP Rajgangpur 23:44 23:46 2m 0 1 193 78 237 SER
19 PNPL Panpali PH 00:30 00:31 1m 0 2 250 9 258 SER
20 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 2 264 49 231 SER
21 IB Ib 02:26 02:27 1m 0 2 273 47 SECR
22 BPH Belpahar 02:42 02:44 2m 2 285 65 SECR
23 RIG Raigarh 03:31 03:41 10m 0 2 336 89 218 SECR
24 KHS Kharsia 04:04 04:06 2m 0 2 370 62 SECR
25 SKT Sakti 04:21 04:26 5m 0 2 385 89 237 SECR
26 BUA Baradwar 04:36 04:38 2m 0 2 400 56 260 SECR
27 SGRD Saragaon Road 04:46 04:47 1m 0 2 408 32 SECR
28 CPH Champa Junction 05:02 05:07 5m 0 2 416 72 SECR
29 NIA Janjgir Naila 05:16 05:18 2m 0 2 427 63 294 SECR
30 KPNA Kapan 05:25 05:27 2m 1 2 434 57 263 SECR
31 AKT Akaltara 05:35 05:37 2m 2 441 30 283 SECR
32 BSP Bilaspur Junction 06:30 2 2 468 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 30 2024 (22:00)

May 30 2024 (22:00)

1

1


